
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00318

07/21/2
021

BALLI, RUBEN 
GUSTAVO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALLI, RUBEN GUSTAVO

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00074

07/21/2
021

KONO, MICHELLE 
LYNNE Defendant

REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN 
vs. KONO, MICHELLE LYNNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00317

07/21/2
021

POST, DORIS ANN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POST, DORIS ANN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00316

07/21/2
021

POWELL, CHARLES 
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWELL, CHARLES ANTHONY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00074

07/21/2
021

REHANEK, DANIEL 
NATHAN Plaintiff

REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN 
vs. KONO, MICHELLE LYNNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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