Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2021-	07/21/2	BALLI, RUBEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00318	021	GUSTAVO <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	BALLI, RUBEN GUSTAVO	VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00074	07/21/2 021	KONO, MICHELLE LYNNE Defendant	REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN vs. KONO, MICHELLE LYNNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CM-2021-	07/21/2	POST, DORIS ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE -
(Newkirk)	00317	021		POST, DORIS ANN	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	CM-2021-	07/21/2	POWELL, CHARLES	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE -
(Newkirk)	00316	021	ANTHONY Defendant OSW	POWELL, CHARLES ANTHONY	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00074	07/21/2 021	REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN Plaintiff	REHANEK, DANIEL NATHAN vs. KONO, MICHELLE LYNNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER